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Pts. Seed Team Pts. t t t t t t t t t t

40 1 45.0 6 4 L 3 5 L 4 3 W 5 2  2 7  

39 2 41.3 3 3 L 5 6 L 6 2 T 4 4  1 7  

37 3 46.5 2 3 W 1 5 W 5 4 L 6 6  4 2  

35 4 40.0 5 5 W 6 7 L 1 3 L 2 4  3 2  

35 5 45.0 4 5 L 2 6 W 3 4 W 1 2  6 3  

33 6 45.0 1 4 W 4 7 W 2 2 T 3 6  5 3  
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Chu

Obayashi

January 09

Cloverdale Curling Club
Friday Open

A Block (Round 3)

Through the Port

Chesworth

Tessier

Rock Roaches

6:45 PM

Welcome to the 2025-2026 Season 
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Win 4.750 Points C
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Pts. Seed Team Pts. t t t t t t t t t t

33 1 32.5 6 7 L 3 2 L 4 6 L 5 5  2 4  

32 2 41.4 3 6 L 5 3 W 6 5 W 4 7  1 4  

30 3 44.3 2 6 W 1 2 W 5 7 W 6 3  4 5  

28 4 37.5 5 2 L 6 4 W 1 6 W 2 7  3 5  

25 5 29.8 4 2 W 2 3 L 3 7 L 1 5  6 6  

24 6 28.3 1 7 W 4 4 L 2 5 L 3 3  5 6  

9:00 PM6:45 PM

December 19 January 02 January 09

6:45 PM9:00 PM6:45 PM

December 05 December 12

Gibbs

The Reds

Cloverdale Curling Club

Loos

Quan

Turcotte

Plan B

Friday Open
B Block (Round 3)

Welcome to the 2025-2026 Season 



Win 4.500 Points C
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Tie 2.250 Points u
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Pts. Seed Team Pts. t t t t t t t t t t

22 1 28.9 6 4 T 3 5 W 4 3 L 5 2  2 7  

22 2 31.0 3 3 W 5 6 W 6 2 L 4 4  1 7  

20 3 24.8 2 3 L 1 5 L 5 4 W 6 6  4 2  

20 4 33.4 5 5 W 6 7 W 1 3 W 2 4  3 2  

18 5 17.8 4 5 L 2 6 L 3 4 L 1 2  6 3  

17 6 24.1 1 4 T 4 7 L 2 2 W 3 6  5 3  

January 09

9:00 PM6:45 PM9:00 PM6:45 PM9:00 PM

December 05 December 12 December 19 January 02

Scrub In 

Poole

Brand

Cloverdale Curling Club
Friday Open

C Block (Round 3)

Hadfield

Middleton

Aasen

Welcome to the 2025-2026 Season 
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17 1 21.4 6 7 W 3 2 L 4 6 L 5 5  2 4  

15 2 23.0 3 6 L 5 3 W 6 5 W 4 7  1 4  

15 3 23.0 2 6 W 1 2 W 5 7 L 6 3  4 5  

15 4 27.3 5 2 W 6 4 W 1 6 W 2 7  3 5  

6 5 10.6 4 2 L 2 3 L 3 7 W 1 5  6 6  

3 6 2.5 1 7 L 4 4 L 2 5 L 3 3  5 6  

December 05 December 12 January 09

9:00 PM6:45 PM9:00 PM6:45 PM9:00 PM

December 19 January 02

Schreder

Wheeler

McCormick

Braun

D Block (Round 3)

Melander

Tom

Cloverdale Curling Club
Friday Open

Welcome to the 2025-2026 Season 



Points 46.500 Rank 1
45.000 2
45.000 3
45.000 4
44.250 5
41.375 6
41.250 7
40.000 8
37.500 9
33.375 10
32.500 11
31.000 12
29.750 13
28.875 14
28.250 15
27.250 16
24.750 17
24.125 18
23.000 19
23.000 20
21.375 21
17.750 22
10.625 23
2.500 24

Aasen

Scrub In 

Hadfield
Gibbs
Middleton

Tom

Wheeler

Rock Roaches

The Reds

Plan B

Loos

Chesworth

Braun

Brand

Poole
McCormick

Melander

Rankings Obayashi
Friday Open Through the Por

Chu
Turcotte
Quan

Current Team Tessier

Schreder


